Liens—Cont’d:
Of:
Bonds of purchaser of intestate’s
estate at credit sale........
Carriers. (See Bills of Lading—
Sale of Goods; and Carriers.)
Corporation on its shares of stock
Hotel, inn, boarding house, ete.,
for board, advances, loans,
ete.
‘Warehouseman, for charges, ete.
(See Warehouse Receipts—

Warehouseman, Sale of
Goods.)

On infant’s property. (See Equity—
Infants.)

On property of insolvent corpora-
15 To «

Priority of State’s; exceptions.....
Purchaser’s, at foreclosure of mort-
gage on crops of mortgagor
or tenant for rent...........
Rent as preferred claim upon ad-
ministration ...............
Sales of securities to extent of, pro-
tected
Stallions and jackasses, for services
of ; enforcement,
Trees and fruit, expense of destruc-
tion by tree and fruit inspec-

tors

Vendor’s. (See Vendor’s Lien; and
Bills of Ladmg)

Vessel, on, for repair of buoys, etc

Life Estates:

(See Inheritance — Division and
Election, Sales by Commis-
sioners.)

Deed conveying, form of..........

Life Insurance Companies:

(See Insurance.)
Approval of securities for guarantee
fund

Life Tenant:

(See Equity—Life Tenant and
Trustees; Widows.)
Distribution of property by fiduci-
aries after absence of seven
FEATS o eterenninneaaannas
Lease of property held by.........
Mechanics’ lien, extent of as to
buildings erected by or for..

Light, Heat and Power Com-

panies:

Not to exercise franchises in Balti-
more City without municipal
consent

Light Houses:

Consent of state to purchase by
U. S. of land for; concurrent
jurisdiction; process ........

Lighting Companies:

(See Public Service Commission.)

Merger of competing companies
authorized; lease of one by
other authorized ............

71

23

93
27
27

48

21

23

16
16

23

IxpEX

Sec.

69

180
213-215

87

125

74

148

232
69

134

i

203

Lights:

(See Turnpikes; Motor Vehicles.)

Vehicles at rest on public highways;
penalty

Lime: -
Brands; license fees; samples; rules

and regulations
Definitions ...........ccuiiii..,
Inspection by State Chemist; fee;

publication of results.......
Label of ; shipments in bulk.......
What is included in agricultural. ..

Limitations:
(See Husband and Wife; Negli-
gence; Pleadings; Taxes.)
Absent persons from state, when
cause of action arises; when
brought ....................
Actions or Prosecutions Barred
After One Month:
Blasphemy, drunkenness and sab-
bath-breaking ..............
Actions Barred in One Year:
Assault ......... ... .. ...
Battery and Wounding.........
On the case, for words...........
Relating to fines, penalties or
forfeitures or misdemeanor,
not punishable by confine-
ment in penitentiary........
Actions Barred After Three Years:
Account

Debt, ejectment, ete., for rent..
Declaration of Rights, violations
of 23d, 26th 3lst and 32d
articles
Detinue
Distraint ......................
False imprisonment
Fees of attorneys,
other officials ..............
Habeas Corpus code provisions. .
Tllegal arrest ..................
Injuries to real or personal prop-
erty

On the case....................
Rent ...,
Replevin ........ ...t
Simple account
Trespass .....oveeienianannenn.
Actions barred after five years on
certain bonds ..............
Actions Barred After 12 Years or
Where Both Parties Dead 12

clerks and

Bonds, testamentary or adminis-
tration
Judgments ............oiii...
Recognizances .................
Statute merchant or of the steple
or other specialty..........
Adversary possession of 20 years
bars claims founded on state
patents ....................
Benefit of denied peripatetic and
absentee defendants; excep-
tions ...

Art.

27

48
48

48

48
48

57

57
57
57

57
57
57
57

57

3919

Sec.
627

123-128
122

123-128

121
122

12

s

11

=

s s

sy

= =t et et el X )

W wwoww W



