INDEX 3919

	Art.	Sec.		Art.	Sec.
Liens—Cont'd:			Lights:		
Of:			(See Turnpikes; Motor Vehicles.)		
Bonds of purchaser of intestate's estate at credit sale 4	6	28 29	Vehicles at rest on public highways;	27	627
Carriers. (See Bills of Lading—	U	20 20	pozaroj		
Sale of Goods; and Carriers.)			Lime:		
Corporation on its shares of stock	23	69	Brands; license fees; samples; rules		
Hotel, inn, boarding house, etc.,			and regulations	48	123-128
for board, advances, loans,	71	4–6	Definitions Inspection by State Chemist; fee;	48	122
etc	11	1-0	publication of results	48	123-128
(See Warehouse Receipts—			Label of; shipments in bulk	48	121
Warehouseman, Sale of		l	What is included in agricultural	48	122
Goods.)			Limitations:		
On infant's property. (See Equity—					
Infants.) On property of insolvent corpora-			(See Husband and Wife; Negli- gence; Pleadings; Taxes.)		
tion	23	99	Absent persons from state, when		
Priority of State's; exceptions	9	51	cause of action arises; when		
Purchaser's, at foreclosure of mort-			brought	57	5
gage on crops of mortgagor	cc ·	00	Actions or Prosecutions Barred		
or tenant for rent	66	28	After One Month: Blasphemy, drunkenness and sab-		
Rent as preferred claim upon administration	93	95	bath-breaking	57	12
Sales of securities to extent of, pro-	20	•	Actions Barred in One Year:	٠.	
tected	27	180	Assault	57	1
Stallions and jackasses, for services	~=	010 015	Battery and Wounding	57	1
of; enforcement	27	213-215	On the case, for words	57	1
Trees and fruit, expense of destruc- tion by tree and fruit inspec-			Relating to fines, penalties or forfeitures or misdemeanor,		
tors	48	87	not punishable by confine-		
Vendor's. (See Vendor's Lien; and		٠.	ment in penitentiary		11
Bills of Lading.)			Actions Barred After Three Years:		_
Vessel, on, for repair of buoys, etc.	27	125	Account		1
Life Estates:			Assumpsit		1 1
(See Inheritance — Division and			Debt, ejectment, etc., for rent		i
Election, Sales by Commis-			Declaration of Rights, violations		•
sioners.)			of 23d, 26th, 31st and 32d	l	
Deed conveying, form of	21	74	articles		1
Life Insurance Companies:			Detinue		1 1
(See Insurance.)			False imprisonment		1
Approval of securities for guarantee			Fees of attorneys, clerks and		_
fund	23	148	other officials		13
Life Tenant:			Habeas Corpus code provisions		1
			Illegal arrest		1
(See Equity—Life Tenant and Trustees; Widows.)			Injuries to real or personal prop-		1
Distribution of property by fiduci-			On the case		ī
aries after absence of seven			Rent		. 1
years	16	232	Replevin		1
Lease of property held by	16	6 9	Simple account	. 57 57	, ₁ L
Mechanics' lien, extent of as to buildings erected by or for	63	9	Trespass	1	
	00	J	certain bonds		6
Light, Heat and Power Com-		*	Actions Barred After 12 Years of	г .	
panies:			Where Both Parties Dead 12	2	
Not to exercise franchises in Balti- more City without municipal			Years: Bills	. 57	3
consent	23	134	Bonds, testamentary or adminis	- 01	U
			tration		3
Light Houses:			Judgments		3
Consent of state to purchase by			Recognizances		3
U. S. of land for; concurrent jurisdiction; process	96	1	Statute merchant or of the staple or other specialty		, 3
	<i>0</i> 0	•	Adversary possession of 20 years		u
Lighting Companies:		3	bars claims founded on state	е	
(See Public Service Commission.)		<u>-</u>	patents	. 57	10
Merger of competing companies authorized; lease of one by			Benefit of denied peripatetic and absentee defendants; excep		
other authorized		203	tions		· -4